The BARCODATA 3300  is a new
high performance single lens
Liquid Crystal light-valve projector
which delivers a high light output
of 2,000 lumens full white on
screens up to 10 m (33 ft.) wide.
The BARCODATA 3300 is equipped
with BARCO’s advanced

• Owner’s & installation manual
• Power cord with ANSI 73.11 plug
Order Information
BARCODATA 3300(4) R9001450
RCVDS 05 Source Selector
230 V R9827880
Remote Infrared Receiver
R9827515
Multifunctional Frame R9829300
Dual Mount Kit R9829440
Vertical Mirror R9829390
Flightcase R9829310
Ceiling Mount 2/3000
• With Pulley System R9829610
• Without Pulley System
R9829611
700 Watts Metal-Halide Lamp
R9829580
Service Tool Kit R9829400
Light Shutter R9829410
Windows Communication
Software R9829670
MAGIC INTERFACE
230 V R9828121
MAGIC INTERFACE KIT
(including cables)
230 V R9828120
(3) Without lens.
(4) Order number for a BARCODATA 3300 without
inputs nor lens. When digital input option
installed, only 2 modular input slots are available.